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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.12 437 H 09/02/20 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2020 Michael Woods Centre Inverleith 2

29.13 437 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.14 436 H 22/12/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2 Edinburgh Inverleith 2

29.24 432 H 02/11/19 East District Age Group Championships Michael Wood Centre Inverleith 2

29.67 413 F 22/12/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2 Edinburgh Inverleith 2

29.85 406 F 11/12/20 East District Various Round 3  0

29.85 406 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

29.99 400 F 11/05/19 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019 Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

30.32 387 F 12/05/18 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet Mercat Gait Pool Inverleith 2

30.59 377 F 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Inverleith 2

30.85 368 H 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Inverleith 2

31.34 351 F 18/05/19 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Xcite Leisure Centre Inverleith 2

31.80 336 F 07/10/17 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

32.73 308 H 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Inverleith 2

32.78 306 F 20/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Inverleith 2

32.87 304 F 07/05/17 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

33.02 300 F 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Inverleith 2

33.24 294 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Inverleith 2

33.25 294 H 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Inverleith 2

34.45 264 F 08/10/16 Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

34.86 255 H 21/02/16 Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet Glenrothes Inverleith 2

35.08 250 F 21/02/16 Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet Glenrothes Inverleith 2

35.29 245 F 01/05/16 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

35.40 243  10/10/15 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

35.43 243 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Inverleith 1

35.56 240 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Inverleith 1

36.96 214 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Inverleith 2
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36.96 214 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Inverleith 2

37.09 211 F 07/06/15 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

38.10 195 F 25/01/15 Lothian Club Championships Prestonpans Inverleith 2

38.60 187 F 21/03/15 Portobello Mad March Meet Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

41.24 154 F 15/03/14 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

42.93 136 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Inverleith 2

44.35 123  09/11/13 Lothian Graded Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

44.36 123  09/11/13 Lothian Graded Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.13 437 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.85 406 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

29.85 406 F 11/12/20 East District Various Round 3  0

29.12 437 H 09/02/20 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2020 Michael Woods Centre Inverleith 2

29.24 432 H 02/11/19 East District Age Group Championships Michael Wood Centre Inverleith 2

31.34 351 F 18/05/19 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Xcite Leisure Centre Inverleith 2

29.99 400 F 11/05/19 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019 Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

29.67 413 F 22/12/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2 Edinburgh Inverleith 2

29.14 436 H 22/12/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2 Edinburgh Inverleith 2

30.32 387 F 12/05/18 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet Mercat Gait Pool Inverleith 2

30.59 377 F 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Inverleith 2

30.85 368 H 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Inverleith 2

31.80 336 F 07/10/17 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

32.78 306 F 20/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Inverleith 2

32.87 304 F 07/05/17 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

33.02 300 F 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Inverleith 2

33.25 294 H 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Inverleith 2

33.24 294 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Inverleith 2

32.73 308 H 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Inverleith 2

34.45 264 F 08/10/16 Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

35.29 245 F 01/05/16 Haddington Total Swim Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

35.08 250 F 21/02/16 Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet Glenrothes Inverleith 2

34.86 255 H 21/02/16 Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet Glenrothes Inverleith 2

35.56 240 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Inverleith 1

35.43 243 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Inverleith 1

35.40 243  10/10/15 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

37.09 211 F 07/06/15 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

36.96 214 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Inverleith 2

38.60 187 F 21/03/15 Portobello Mad March Meet Mercat Gait Inverleith 2

38.10 195 F 25/01/15 Lothian Club Championships Prestonpans Inverleith 2

41.24 154 F 15/03/14 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

42.93 136 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Inverleith 2

44.36 123  09/11/13 Lothian Graded Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

44.35 123  09/11/13 Lothian Graded Meet Prestonpans Inverleith 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


